12-14

12-14
12-14
15-18
15-18
15-18
15-18

19. Kleines Segelflugzeug-Oldtimertreffen - Concours d’Elegance

Schleicher Condor IV, D-4854

Bergfalke Ill Cabrio, D-9430

Ka 2b Rhonschwalbe, D-8552

Slingsby T-21, BGA 3423
FES 530/1l Lehrmeister, D-8152

SZD-30 Pirat, D-0940
Grunau Baby 1B, D-0117
Grunau Baby IIB, D-7156
SZD-24-4A Foka 4, D-8802

Bergfalke Il Cabrio, D-9177

Ka 6CR Rhonsegler, OK-4422

Grunau Baby IIB, D-3637

Hol’s der Teufel, OK-A415
Ka 4 Rhonlerche I, D-3584
Baby Ill, D-9531

SZD-24C Foka, D-2062
SZD-24-4A Foka 4, D-9042
SZD-32A Foka 5, D-4261

Reginald Kasubeck
Claus von Essen
Jan Stenner
Mathias GroRRer
Frauke Feser

Jan Peters

Karsten Klemm
Patrick Zimmer

Dirk Semmler

Hans Zima
Andreas Janke
Roland Sturm

Lars Reinhold
Rainer Schardt

Rolf Bornheber
Joachim Maleschka
Hubert Maleschka
Uwe Berndt

Detlef Otto

Josef Mezera

Jan Krejci

Vaclav Kysilka
Sven Brandhorst
Alexander Gornitz
Frank-Dieter Lemke
Kazimierz-W. Chudzinski
Gerhard Maleschka
Frank Neupert
Martin Pleizier
Helmut Boéhle
Ulrich Hétling
Joachim Schultz

Anklam
Aventoft
Hamburg
Hamburg
Hamburg
Hamburg
Hamburg
Laucha

Brandenburg
Pirna

Pirna

Pirna

Perleberg
Fallberg

Fallberg
Strausberg
Strausberg
Gopfersdorf
Gopfersdorf
Rana/Tschechien
Rana/Tschechien
Rana/Tschechien
Strausberg

Nardt

Strausberg

Polen
Langhennersdorf
Berlin

Berlin

Pirna

Gardelegen
Schwarzheide

57 Pkt.

29 Pkt.

19 Pkt.

13 Pkt.
11 Pkt.

10 Pkt.
9 Pkt.
9 Pkt.
8 Pkt.

6 Pkt.

3 Pkt.

2 Pkt.

2 Pkt.
2 Pkt.
1 Pkt.
1 Pkt.
1 Pkt.
1 Pkt.



